Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.03
1:17.30
1:23.17
1:24.45
1:24.51
1:33.73

1:34.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.03
1:17.30
1:24.45
1:23.17
1:24.51
1:33.73

1:34.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

298
261
210
200
200
146
143

WA Pts

298
261
200
210
200
146
143

Round

F
H
H

Round

F

Date

30/03/14
13/04/13
07/04/12
15/07/12
20/11/11
09/04/11
16/01/11

Date

30/03/14
13/04/13
15/07/12
07/04/12
20/11/11
09/04/11
16/01/11

Meet

ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Meet

ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Venue

Guildford
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Guildford
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



