Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.03	298	F	30/03/14	ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala	Guildford	Windsor	1
1:17.30	261	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:23.17	210	Н	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
1:24.45	200	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
1:24.51	200	F	20/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:33.73	146	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:34.51	143	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.03	298	F	30/03/14	ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala	Guildford	Windsor	1
1:17.30	261	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:24.45	200	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
1:23.17	210	Н	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
1:24.51	200	F	20/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:33.73	146	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:34.51	143	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS